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№ П.І.Б.
"Бондарук Яна Русланівна 
. Бучко Дмитро Тарасович 
: Василевська Вікторія Олександрівна 
і Горбач Анна Юріївна
Данелюк Анастасія Михайлівна
Зоріна Лілія Андріївна
Ковальчук Максим Юрійович

_8_
9
10

Кондратюк Ольга Антонівна
Костючик Євгенія Вадимівна 
іКрищук Анна Геннадіївна

11
12
13

Кротюк Марія Вячеславівна
Кубай Антон Володимирович
Куценко Анастасія Костянтинівна

14 [Матящук Юрій Михайлович
15 Мельник Анастасія Володимирівна
16 Мороз Уляна Сергіївна
17 І Морозов Дмитро Олександрович
18 Носко Олена Олександрівна
19 і Панасюк Оксана Миколаївна
20 Петрик Софія Анатоліївна
21 Петричкевич Богдана Ігорівна
22 , Ревага Любомир Васильович
23 Романцов Дмитро Богданович
24 Руда Марія Мирославівна

:

25 Синьчук Юлія Олександрівна
Сніжок Сабіна Юріївна 
Стручевський Юрій Володимирович

28 ;Токарська Юлія Сергіївна
29 :Хомик Софія Олександрівна
ЗО Хомяк Дарина Ігорівна
зі Ципящук Андрій Лукич
32 ;Шевченко Катерина Ігорівна
33 Янюк Емілія Степанівна
34 Яручик Богдан Володимирович

Погоджено:

Відповідальний секретар приймальної ком 

Голова фахової атестаційної комісії

№ екз. листа Бал
9576128 155
9102008 175
9835997 139
9276904 150
9863290 142
10165828 132
9984362 155
9760470 138
9872101 -
9295347 135
9294664 123
9249999 125
9563052 158
9248694 179
931.5738 125
9857878 135
9977458 115
9250889 128
9565335 125
9604201 138
9266663 132
9228509 138
9267561 130
10189955 180
9010319 -
10088748 119
10189189 190
9564689 157
9277741 165
9569253 153
9289325 140
10014031 160
9249164 130
10131537 -
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